Start List 126 Entries

2014 ConocoPhillips SuperTour Finals 10k / 15k at Kincaid Park, Anchorage, Alaska
Free on 3/22/2014
Bib Name Sex Class Affiliation Seed Start Time
1 SAXTON, Benjamin M MU23 Stratton Mountain School B 11:00:30
2 KOVACS, Paul M MSR Australia B 11:01:00
3 ARNOLD, Andrew M MU23 University of Alaska Anchorage B 11:01:30
4 DOUGHERTY, Andrew M MU23 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club B 11:02:00
5 KLING, Peter M MSR APU Nordic Ski Center B 11:02:30
6 OTTO, Christian M MSR Independent B 11:03:00
7 CARTWRIGHT, George M MU23 Northern Michigan University B 11:03:30
8 RICHARD, Etienne M MSR University of Alaska Anchorage B 11:04:00
9 IVERSON, Mark M MM Rossignol B 11:04:30
10 MAHLEN, Forrest M MU23 Montana State University B 11:05:00
11 WOLCOTT, Eric M MSR Milwaukee, WI B 11:05:30
12 KORNFIELD, Tyler M MU23 APU Nordic Ski Center B 11:06:00
13 MCCREREY, Tucker M MU23 University of Utah Ski Team B 11:06:30
14 NOVAK, Jack M MU23 APU Nordic Ski Center B 11:07:00
15 NORRIS, David M MSR Montana State University B 11:07:30
16 HANNEMAN, Logan M MU23 University of Alaska Fairbanks B 11:08:00
17 BRATRUD, Kyle M MU23 Northern Michigan University B 11:08:30
18 MARTIN, Adam M MU20 Northern Michigan University B 11:09:00
19 FEHRENBACH, Michael M MU23 University of Alaska Fairbanks B 11:09:30
20 HAMILTON, Simeon M MSR Stratton Mountain School/USST B 11:10:00
21 GREGG, Brian M MSR Team Gregg/Madshus A 11:10:30
22 SINNOTT, Michael M MSR Salomon A 11:11:00
23 HAVLICK, Miles M MSR Sun Valley SEF A 11:11:30
24 TREINEN, Alexander M MSR APU Nordic Ski Center A 11:12:00
25 PACKER, Eric M MSR Stratton Mountain School A 11:12:30
26 HANNEMAN, Reese M MSR APU Nordic Ski Center A 11:13:00
27 PATTERSON, Scott M MU23 University of Vermont A 11:13:30
28 GELSO, Matthew M MSR Sun Valley SEF A 11:14:00
29 NYGREN, Karl M MSR Podiumwear A 11:14:30
30 JOHNSON, Patrick M MSR Far West Elite Team A 11:15:00
31 NIKANDER, Aku M MSR University of New Mexico A 11:15:30
32 EBNER, Lukas M MSR University of Alaska Anchorage A 11:16:00
33 VERMEER, Gordon M MSR Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club A 11:16:30
34 HOFFMAN, Noah M MSR SSC Vail/lUSST A 11:17:00
35 NEWELL, Andrew M MM Stratton Mountain School/USST A 11:17:30
36 RESALAND, Mats M MSR University of New Mexico A 11:18:00
37 GRAV, Jorgen M MU23 University of Vermont A 11:18:30
38 BELLET, Noe M MU23 Serre Chevalier (FRA) A 11:19:00
39 BJORNSEN, Erik M MU23 APU Nordic Ski Center/lUSST A 11:19:30

6:58:17 PM on 3/21/2014 Timing and Results by Summit Systems  www.summittiming.com Page 1 of 4



http://www.summittiming.com

Name

O 'BRIEN, Patrick
SCHULZ, Garth

O "HARRA, Thomas
FARR, John
SERVENTI, Daniel
LOVETT, Nicholas
TAKAGI, Seiji
BREWER, Kenneth
KRUEGER, Caleb
BREWSTER, Brandon
MCPHETRES, David
DONALDSON, Max
VOLZ, Jacob
SCHWENCKE, Fredrik
EUSDEN, Spencer
WONDERS, Hunter
MOORE, lan

OLEX, Max
LAMMERS, Isaac
SCHULZ, Alex
RAMEY, Tanner
LOVETT, Andre
PRIEST, Cody
SCHUMACHER, Gus
LOAN, Alex
HOEFLER, Matthew
MEYERHOFER, Abe
BRUNE, Kevin
KOENIG, Jonathan
TRUSKOWSKI, Conner
KNOPP, Dawson
TROYER, Riley
GANGEMI, Fischer
KNOPP, Tracen
EGELAND, Brett
POTHAST, John-Mark
LIBBEY, Dan
MORRIS, Alex

101
102
103
104
105

CIRELLI, Mary Kate
CRESAP, Sarah
POKORNY, Annie
BENDER, Jennie
SVENDSEN, Anna

Sex Class Affiliation Seed Start Time
M MSR Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club A 11:20:00
M MU20 APU Nordic Ski Center C 11:20:30
M MU18 APU Nordic Ski Center C 11:21:00
M MU18 APU Nordic Ski Center C 11:21:30
M MU20 APU Nordic Ski Center C 11:22:00
M MU20 Jackson, WY C 11:22:30
M MU18 Alaska Winter Stars C 11:23:00
M MU23 University of Alaska Fairbanks C 11:23:30
M MU20 University of New Mexico C 11:24:00
M MU23 University of Alaska Anchorage C 11:24:30
M MU20 APU Nordic Ski Center C 11:25:00
M MU18 FXC-Fairbanks C 11:25:30
M MU18 APU Nordic Ski Center C 11:26:00
M MU23 Northern Michigan University C 11:26:30
M MSR Far West Elite Team C 11:27:00
M MU16 APU Nordic Ski Center C 11:27:30
M MU20 Green Mountain Valley School C 11:28:00
M MSR University of Alaska Fairbanks C 11:28:30
M MU23 University of Alaska Fairbanks C 11:29:00
M MSR Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club C 11:29:30
M MU18 Alaska Winter Stars C 11:30:00
M MU23 APU Nordic Ski Center D 11:30:30
M MSR Alaska Nordic Racing D 11:31:00
M MU16 Alaska Winter Stars D 11:31:30
M MU20 Alaska D 11:32:00
M MU16 Alaska Winter Stars D 11:32:30
M MU23 APU Nordic Ski Center D 11:33:00
M MU18 Nordic Ski Club of Fairbanks D 11:33:30
M MU18 Nordic Ski Club of Fairbanks D 11:34:00
M MU18 APU Nordic Ski Center D 11:34:30
M MU16 Alaska Nordic Racing D 11:35:00
M MU20 Nordic Ski Club of Fairbanks D 11:35:30
M MU20 APU Nordic Ski Center D 11:36:00
M MU16 Alaska Nordic Racing D 11:36:30
M MU18 Alaska Winter Stars D 11:37:00
M MU16 Alaska Nordic Racing E 11:37:30
M MM Alaska E 11:38:00
M MSR Nordic Ski Club of Fairbanks E 11:38:30
F FU23 Northern Michigan University B 12:30:30
F FU23 APU Nordic Ski Center B 12:31:00
F FU23 Stratton Mountain School B 12:31:30
F FSR Bridger Ski Foundation B 12:32:00
F FSR University of Utah Ski Team B 12:32:30

6:58:17 PM on 3/21/2014

Timing and Results by Summit Systems

WWW.summittiming.com

Page 2 of 4


http://www.summittiming.com

Seed Start Time

Bib
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Name

FLYNN, Annika

FOX, Sadie
FRANKOWSKI, Rosie
MCDERMOTT, Cambria
ROSE, Mary

NORD, Anni

EGAN, Laurel
GUINEY, Elizabeth
MOONEY, Heather
LAMMERS, Sarissa
MCPHETRES, Alyson
STEVENS, Hannah
KANADY, Mackenzie
LOAN, Kinsey

FRITZ, Lauren
SARGENT, Ida

YEATON, Jessica
BJORNSEN, Sadie
BRENNAN, Rosie
KIRK, Stephanie
RANDALL, Kikkan
DIGGINS, Jessica
STEPHEN, Elizabeth
FLOWERS, Erika
KEMP, Rose
HOLMES, Chelsea
GRUBER, Anja
DANVIND MALM, Linda
BROOKS, Holly
DUSSER, Marine
PATTERSON, Caitlin
GREGG, Caitlin
CALDWELL, Sophie
RORABAUGH, Becca
SEVERRUS, Eva
DARNELL, Anna
HEDIGER, Jewel
POTHAST, Hannah
TARBATH, Emma
GRUMMAN, Katarina
CONNELLY, Annie
MARINE, Caitlin
KONIECZNY, Rebecca
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F FU23 Alaska Winter Stars 12:54:30

149 FALCONER, Sara
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